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Property Details

Category For
Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ₦

On
naijahouses.com

1606 days
Type Duplex Built

New Listing 4 bedroom Terrace duplex for Sale. LOCATION: Lekki Phase1 PRICE: 115M FEATURES: -
Spacious Living Room - Sizeable bedrooms/Rooms ensuite - BQ - Excellent space arrangement - Fitted kitchen
- Great atheistic design - Quality wardrobes - Sophisticated finishing - Good title document - Beautiful,
Modern,& Affordable
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Property Summary

Property ID: P8081063323

Category: For Sale

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 115000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m

Building Size: Sq m

Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 4

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

Features
No Records Found
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Active Properties Nearby

Address No. of
Bedroom

No. of
Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

This Home : Lekki Phase1, Lekki Phase 1,
Lekki, Lagos 4 115000000 0

Lekki Phase1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 115000000 0Km

LEKKI PHASE 1, LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos 3 80000000 0.6Km

Oniru / Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos 4 5 300000000 1.2Km

Admiralty way, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1,
Lekki, Lagos 5 25000000 1.8Km

lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 180000000 100 2.3Km

Lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 4 165000000 2.3Km

lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 100000000 100 2.3Km

lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 180000000 100 2.3Km

lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 160000000 100 2.3Km

lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 100 2.3Km

lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 170000000 100 2.3Km

lekki, phase 1 lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos 4 200000000 100 2.3Km

lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 125000000 100 2.3Km

lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 5 160000000 100 2.3Km

lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 3 85000000 100 2.3Km

lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 115000000 100 2.3Km

lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 170000000 100 2.3Km

lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 100 2.3Km

lekki phase 1 lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos 4 205000000 100 2.3Km

lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 5 400000000 100 2.3Km

lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 210000000 100 2.3Km

lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 180000000 100 2.3Km

lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 100000000 100 2.3Km

lekki phase , Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 185000000 100 2.3Km

lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 100000000 100 2.3Km

lekki lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 285000000 100 2.3Km

lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 130000000 100 2.3Km
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ikate lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 5 170000000 100 2.3Km

lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 210000000 100 2.3Km

lekki phase1, lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos 3 85000000 2.3Km

LEKKI PHASE 1 ,LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos 5 335000000 2.3Km

Lekki phase 1, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos 5 160000000 2.3Km

Lekki Phase 1, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos 4 160000000 2.3Km

LEKKI PHASE 1, LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos 5 270000000 2.3Km

Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 170000000 2.3Km

Lekki phase 1, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos 4 200000000 2.3Km

Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 2.3Km

lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 5 180000000 100 2.3Km

Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 4 90000000 2.3Km

LEKKI PHASE 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 4 200000000 2.3Km

phase 1,lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 175000000 100 2.3Km

lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 0 4500000000 12000 2.3Km

phase 1, lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 165000000 100 2.3Km

lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 5 330000000 100 2.3Km

lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 5 400000000 100 2.3Km

LEKKI PHASE 1,LAGOS Features:, Lekki
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 5 210000000 2.3Km

Lekki Phase 1 Estate, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos 5 270000000 2.9Km

off freedom way ikate Elegunshi , Lekki Phase
1, Lekki, Lagos 0 210000000 2.9Km

Ikate, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 5 5 140000000 3.5Km

ikate Elegunshi, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 0 700000000 3.7Km

off freedom way Ikate Elegunshi, Lekki Phase
1, Lekki, Lagos 0 210000000 3.7Km

Periwinkle Estate.ikate Elegunshi, Lekki Phase
1, Lekki, Lagos 0 120000000 3.9Km
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Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance
No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Property Photos


